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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
18.05.2024 - 11:48 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.47 447 Q 33.16 34.31
2. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:14.95 326 36.77 38.18
3. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.10 311 36.95 39.15
4. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.47 307 36.22 40.25
5. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 1:22.84 241 40.10 42.74
6. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:25.73 218 41.07 44.66
7. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:27.17 207 41.97 45.20
8. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:27.54 204 41.92 45.62
9. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:27.99 201 43.25 44.74

15 - 18 years

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:00.78 611 Q 28.94 31.84
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 1:04.16 520 Q 31.19 32.97
3. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:07.86 439 Q 33.04 34.82
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:09.85 403 Q 32.48 37.37
5. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:10.86 386 R 34.07 36.79
6. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:14.01 338 R 35.67 38.34
7. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.35 274 38.61 40.74
8. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:25.56 219 42.47 43.09

DSQ JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:18.33 34.64 43.69

Open

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 59.94 637 Q 28.96 30.98
2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:00.78 611 Q 28.94 31.84
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.26 542 Q 29.81 33.45
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 1:04.16 520 Q 31.19 32.97
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 1:06.41 469 Q 32.24 34.17
6. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.47 447 Q 33.16 34.31
7. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:07.86 439 Q 33.04 34.82
8. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:09.85 403 Q 32.48 37.37
9. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:10.86 386 R 34.07 36.79

10. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:14.01 338 R 35.67 38.34
11. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:14.95 326 36.77 38.18
12. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.10 311 36.95 39.15
13. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.47 307 36.22 40.25
14. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.35 274 38.61 40.74
15. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 1:22.84 241 40.10 42.74
16. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:24.19 230 41.09 43.10
17. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:24.58 227 41.75 42.83
18. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.61 226 42.18 42.43
19. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:25.56 219 42.47 43.09
20. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:25.73 218 41.07 44.66
21. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:27.17 207 41.97 45.20
22. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:27.54 204 41.92 45.62
23. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:27.99 201 43.25 44.74
24. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.88 189 43.05 46.83
25. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.13 164 46.46 47.67
26. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.50 120 51.13 53.37
27. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:49.54 104 51.46 58.08
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 11, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:18.33 34.64 43.69


